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Report by swimmers Short Course (25m)

Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics CSLA / QC / CAN

1174 Andrade Dylan 12 : 2 100 Butterfly 1:28.68 S 11 100 Backstroke 1:21.40 S
6 200 Backstroke 2:51.04 S 14 200 Freestyle 2:33.35 S
8 100 Freestyle 1:10.89 S 16 100 Breaststroke 1:44.52 S

1003 Bergeron Clara 12 : 4 200 Breaststroke 3:35.09 S 11 100 Backstroke 1:18.88 S
5 50 Freestyle 30.14 S 13 400 Medley NT 
8 100 Freestyle 1:07.87 S 15 50 Butterfly 35.35 S

1004 Bergeron Emilie 14 : 2 100 Butterfly 1:26.15 S 11 100 Backstroke 1:27.07 S
5 50 Freestyle 30.88 S 14 200 Freestyle 2:26.16 S
9 50 Breaststroke 42.53 S 16 100 Breaststroke 1:30.37 S

1008 Campeanu Carina 12 : 2 100 Butterfly 1:26.60 S 7 200 Medley 2:52.19 S
4 200 Breaststroke 2:59.81 S 9 50 Breaststroke 38.92 S
6 200 Backstroke 2:55.58 S 11 100 Backstroke 1:20.39 S

1228 Choubane Sami 09 : 1 400 Freestyle 5:22.54 S 9 50 Breaststroke 37.41 S
5 50 Freestyle 29.67 S 14 200 Freestyle 2:21.99 S
8 100 Freestyle 1:04.73 S 16 100 Breaststroke 1:24.92 S

1156 Donciu Michael 14 : 1 400 Freestyle NT 9 50 Breaststroke 48.28 S
3 50 Backstroke 39.47 S 13 400 Medley NT 
8 100 Freestyle 1:11.35 S 15 50 Butterfly 39.40 S

1230 Gerdes Alejandro 13 : 7 200 Medley 2:33.89 S 14 200 Freestyle 2:23.54 S
8 100 Freestyle 1:04.47 S 15 50 Butterfly 31.21 S
9 50 Breaststroke 35.36 S 16 100 Breaststroke 1:19.31 S

610 Giberovitch Ella 09 : 8 100 Freestyle 1:03.67 S 13 400 Medley 5:35.47 S
9 50 Breaststroke 41.54 S 15 50 Butterfly 32.29 S

12 1500 Freestyle 19:07.99 S 16 100 Breaststroke 1:29.93 S

1102 Grabowiecka Isca 14 : 4 200 Breaststroke 3:09.55 S 12 1500 Freestyle 20:16.58 S
6 200 Backstroke NT 15 50 Butterfly 34.19 S
8 100 Freestyle 1:07.91 S 16 100 Breaststroke 1:28.80 S
9 50 Breaststroke 40.58 S

35 Howard Spencer 01 : 3 50 Backstroke 31.81 S 5 50 Freestyle 24.76 S

1015 Kuchinsky Felix 13 : 1 400 Freestyle 5:59.60 S 11 100 Backstroke 1:29.31 S
5 50 Freestyle 35.02 S 14 200 Freestyle 2:41.35 S
8 100 Freestyle 1:15.83 S 15 50 Butterfly 41.66 S

1016 Kuchinsky Simon 11 : 1 400 Freestyle 5:15.18 S 10 200 Butterfly 2:49.73 S
3 50 Backstroke 36.13 S 14 200 Freestyle 2:21.91 S
8 100 Freestyle 1:03.26 S 15 50 Butterfly 32.99 S

883 Kudinov Catherine 09 : 1 400 Freestyle 4:54.96 S 12 1500 Freestyle 19:02.12 S
6 200 Backstroke 2:33.15 S 13 400 Medley 5:17.53 S
7 200 Medley 2:33.19 S 14 200 Freestyle 2:16.57 S

10 200 Butterfly 2:31.55 S

1168 Martel de Léry Gaël 11 : 2 100 Butterfly 1:11.21 S 12 1500 Freestyle 18:44.05 S
4 200 Breaststroke 3:04.04 S 14 200 Freestyle 2:09.16 S
7 200 Medley 2:30.39 S 16 100 Breaststroke 1:30.20 S
9 50 Breaststroke 40.16 S

1018 McKenzie Lucas 12 : 1 400 Freestyle 4:42.17 S 14 200 Freestyle 2:14.54 S
3 50 Backstroke 37.85 S 15 50 Butterfly 55.80 S
8 100 Freestyle 1:01.71 S 17 800 Freestyle 10:24.50 S

11 100 Backstroke 1:16.53 S

974 Morrison Sebastian 13 : 3 50 Backstroke 36.20 S 11 100 Backstroke 1:15.55 S
4 200 Breaststroke 3:04.83 S 14 200 Freestyle 2:36.12 S
8 100 Freestyle 1:11.72 S 16 100 Breaststroke 1:23.84 S

1038 Rodger Justin 09 : 1 400 Freestyle 5:08.18 S 11 100 Backstroke 1:17.68 S
5 50 Freestyle 27.08 S 13 400 Medley NT 
7 200 Medley 2:42.62 S 15 50 Butterfly 29.50 S
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1022 Rodger Liam 11 : 4 200 Breaststroke 3:43.87 S 11 100 Backstroke 1:17.13 S
5 50 Freestyle 28.10 S 13 400 Medley 6:25.54 S
9 50 Breaststroke 41.38 S 15 50 Butterfly 33.38 S

962 Sakkas Lily Claire 11 : 1 400 Freestyle 5:39.70 S 11 100 Backstroke 1:30.27 S
3 50 Backstroke 42.36 S 14 200 Freestyle 2:40.78 S
6 200 Backstroke 3:09.53 S 17 800 Freestyle 11:29.89 S
8 100 Freestyle 1:15.77 S

1025 Singh Amodee 12 : 8 100 Freestyle 1:11.59 S 14 200 Freestyle 2:37.76 S
9 50 Breaststroke 43.45 S 15 50 Butterfly 33.73 S

11 100 Backstroke 1:14.44 S 16 100 Breaststroke 1:33.07 S
12 1500 Freestyle NT 

985 Sviatnenko Ivanna 10 : 2 100 Butterfly 1:17.66 S 14 200 Freestyle 2:26.45 S
5 50 Freestyle 30.73 S 15 50 Butterfly 32.91 S
8 100 Freestyle 1:06.92 S 17 800 Freestyle 11:57.41 S

10 200 Butterfly 3:07.14 S

898 Tanny Leora 11 : 1 400 Freestyle 5:02.98 S 15 50 Butterfly 36.23 S
4 200 Breaststroke 3:19.24 S 16 100 Breaststroke 1:30.20 S
7 200 Medley 2:49.30 S 17 800 Freestyle 10:47.67 S
9 50 Breaststroke 42.19 S

899 Tasse Megan 11 : 1 400 Freestyle 5:23.90 S 14 200 Freestyle 2:37.58 S
3 50 Backstroke 39.68 S 16 100 Breaststroke 1:48.51 S
8 100 Freestyle 1:15.60 S 17 800 Freestyle 11:25.17 S
9 50 Breaststroke 47.58 S

654 Tzankov Philip 10 : 5 50 Freestyle 28.59 S 11 100 Backstroke 1:12.38 S
6 200 Backstroke 2:37.47 S 14 200 Freestyle 2:17.83 S
8 100 Freestyle 1:00.89 S 16 100 Breaststroke 1:27.66 S

939 Watson Éléonore 13 : 1 400 Freestyle 4:52.63 S 12 1500 Freestyle NT 
4 200 Breaststroke 3:03.35 S 14 200 Freestyle 2:18.25 S

10 200 Butterfly NT 15 50 Butterfly 32.78 S
11 100 Backstroke 1:12.25 S

1029 Wyse Maya 12 : 2 100 Butterfly 1:25.33 S 12 1500 Freestyle NT 
6 200 Backstroke 3:15.21 S 15 50 Butterfly 36.92 S
8 100 Freestyle 1:06.02 S 16 100 Breaststroke 1:30.40 S

11 100 Backstroke 1:27.73 S

1030 Wyse Olivia 15 : 2 100 Butterfly 1:40.00 S 12 1500 Freestyle NT 
3 50 Backstroke 41.37 S 14 200 Freestyle 2:38.66 S
8 100 Freestyle 1:13.42 S 15 50 Butterfly 42.21 S

10 200 Butterfly 4:28.73 S


